Championship:
18t Place

2" Place

3 Place

Top 1900-1999
Top 1800-1899
Top 1700-1799
Top 1600-1699
Top U1600
Top Senior 50+
Top Junior U19
Top Junior U14

Reserve:

1% Place

2" Place

3 Place

Top 1300-1399
Top 1200-1299
Top U1200
Top Senior 50+
Top Junior U14

Booster:

1%t Place

2" Place

3 Place

4" pPlace

5 Place

Top Unrated
Top Junior U11

Andrew Lebovitz
Joseph Kruml
Bryan Hu
Ashu Thakur
Thomas Green
Daniel Katzel
Nick Brady
Xeixin Wang
Paul Motta
Randel Eng
Tony Yim

Raymond Tan
Jeff Semmens
Alek Pensky
Rex Tan

Daniel Shevelev
Zak Cancio
James Broyles
Bryce Todd

Evan Kuo

Neal Schrodetzski
Zac Smith

Charlie Bao

Gary Payne
Edward Reyes
Lucas Johnston

Biggest Upset (Both Sections):

Round 1
Round 2
Round 3
Round 4
Round 5
Round 6

Top Family Pair.
18t Place
2" Place

Jeffrey Wilhelm
Neal Schrodetzski
Laurence Lebovitz
Liam Matthews
Jeff Smith

Liam Matthews

Raymond and Rex Tan
Jennifer Harris and Neal Schrodetzski

5.0-1.0
5.0-1.0
45-15
45-15
40-20
3.0-3.0
40-20
3.5-25
40-20
45-15
40-20

55-05
5.0-1.0
45-15
45-15
3.0-3.0
3.0-3.0
45-15
40-20

5.0-1.0
5.0-1.0
45-15
45-15
40-20
35-25
3.0-3.0

494 pts.
296 pts.
314 pts.
301 pts.
317 pts.
379 pts.

10 pts
9 pts

Awards

Plaque and Chronos Clock
Plaque and Chronos Clock
Plaque and Chronos Clock
Plaque and Digital Clock
Plaque and Digital Clock
Plaque and Digital Clock
Plaque and Digital Clock
Plaque and Digital Clock
Plaque

Plaque

Plaque

Plaque and Chronos Clock
Plaque and Digital Clock
Plaque and Digital Clock
Plaque and Digital Clock
Plaque and Digital Clock
Plaque and Digital Clock
Plaque

Plaque

Trophy and Chronos Clock
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy

Plaque and 2 Ultimate Chess sets
Plaque and 2 Ultimate Chess sets



Scholastic (Saturday):

1%t Place

2" Place

3" Place

4™ Place

5t Place

Top U800

Top U600 — Tied
Top Unrated

Scholastic (Sunday):
18t Place

2" Place

3 Place

4% Place

5t Place

Top U800

Top U600

Top Unrated

Scholastic (Monday).
1%t Place

2" Place

3 Place

4™ Place

5t Place

Top U800

Top U600

Top Unrated

Gabriel Gutierrez
Dylan South

Ivan Andreopoulos
Ari Andreopoulos
Reece Iriye
Angela Kinsey
Sumedth Prasad
Marte Serrano Il

Alexander Vogel
Gabriel Gutierrez
Vishwa Srinivasan
Dylan South
Matthew Fenger
Lucas Giacalone
Levi Hastings
Marte Serrano Ill

Alexander Vogel
Milind Jetty

lvan Andreopoulos
Vishwa Srinivasan
Angela Kinsey
Gabriel Gutierrez
Levi Hastings
Caillou Pena

Scholastic (entire weekend):

Combined Score

Alexander Vogel

4.0-0.0
4.0-0.0
3.0-1.0
3.0-1.0
3.0-1.0
3.0-1.0
25-15
20-20

3.5-05
3.0-1.0
3.0-1.0
3.0-1.0
3.0-1.0
3.0-1.0
20-20
3.0-1.0

40-0.0
4.0-0.0
3.0-1.0
3.0-1.0
3.0-1.0
3.0-1.0
20-20
3.0-1.0

10.5-1.5

Awards

Trophy and Digital Clock
Trophy and USCF Membership
Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy and Digital Clock
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy
Trophy

Trophy and Digital Clock
Trophy and USCF Membership
Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Chronos Clock
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